FVO

Wednesday Evening Event Result

Gartmorn Dam

Yellow Course 2 km
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Ross Isdale
Angus Waite

Rachel Bolsworth, Nicola Stevenson and Gemma Harrigan

St Mungo Group 1 *
St Mungo Group 3 *
St Mungo Group 2 *
Richard Francis
Steven Smart
Alasdair Kitching
Calum Kitching
Gavin Kitching

St Mungo Gp 1 : Daniella McGrath, Nathan Hoggan, Robin Aitken and Laura Joyce
St Mungo Gp 3 : Joseph, Adele, Stephanie and Danielle
St Mungo Gp 2 : Alison, Sean, Keiran, Rebecca and Robyn

Orange Course 3.6 km
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Daniel Champion

Neil Kitching

Simon Nash

Abigail Longhurst

Jack Barrett

Susan Sinclair

Cenna Heron

Susie McGougan

David Symon, Daren Nicolson and Jake McGougan
Catriona Quin

Green Course 5.5 km
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Mary Mathews
Brian Hughes
Dave Nicol
Don Mathews
Marcus Pinker
Steve Nicolson

12th May 2004
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Strathyre Primary
Strathyre Primary
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Harlequins
FVO
FVO
FVO
FVO

17.48
27.00
28.04
28.20
29.06
31.05
31.06
32.20
39.31
40.27
41.50

24.02
24.05
26.19
32.19
34.49
36.59
39.39
48.01
53.00

Retired

71.00
50.23
54.40
77.30
36.21
35.37



